
TIMELINE 
RZA Aryeh Fellows 2017-2018/5778 

 

Tues May 2 (Yom HaAtzmaut) Announcement; application opening for RZA Aryeh Fellows 
2017-2018/5778 

 
Mon May 15 Info session in Yeshiva University’s Heights Lounge  

 
2520 Amsterdam Ave, New York, NY 10033 

Thurs June 1 (Motzei Chag) Application closes at 11:59pm EST. No exceptions.  
Fri June 2-Sun Jun 4 Applicants contacted for interviews 
Mon June 5- Thurs June15 All interviews in the RZA office 305 7th Ave, 12th Floor, New 

York, NY 10001 (Note that the RZA shares office space 
with the Beth Din of America and the RCA.) 

 
Tues June 20  Acceptance, waitlist, and rejections sent 

 
Mon June 26 Accepted students must confirm spot with bio, headshot, 

and signed forms by 11:59pm on June 26. Otherwise, 
position going to applicants on waitlist. 

 
Fri June 30 Applicants accepted from waitlist must confirm position with 

bio, headshot, and signed forms before shabbat begins. 

 
Sun Sept 3 (or Mon Sept 4)             Fellowship orientation  
Sun Sept 10 Deadline to submit team proposal and timelines  
Mon Sept 11- Fri Sept 15 Meetings with each team re proposal+timeline 

 
Mon Sept 18 All proposals+timeline finalized and approved.  

Projects officially begin on Sept 18 
 

Weds Oct 18 First monthly email update due 
Sun Nov 5 Leadership seminar #1 Topic: Leadership 

 
Mon Nov 6 Deadline for new project proposals  

(if fellows or Rabbi Shloush determine that the original  
project was not working out)  

Motash Nov 18 Second monthly email update due 
Sun Dec 3 – Tues Dec 12   Mid-semester meetings with each team 

 
Mon Dec 18 Third monthly email update due 
Israel Winter break Israel trip, including:  

-learning in yeshiva/midrasha, 
-Program with Mizrachi Olami,  
-Social media campaign. 
 

Mon Feb 4  Leadership seminar #2: Religious Zionism  
 

Sun Feb 18 Fourth monthly email update due 
Sun Feb 18-  
Thurs Feb 22 

Mid-semester meetings with each team 
 



Sun March 18 Fifth monthly email update due 
Sun April 1 Leadership seminar #3: Student lead-discussion 

 
Weds April 18 Sixth and final monthly email update due 
Mon May 6 End of year awards ceremony at 

Mr. Martin Oliner’s home.  
Announcement of 5779/2018-2019 cohort 

  

 


